Challenge and Innovation
Flush-mounted differential pressure transmitter
DP1000 series
· Best Price & Compact Design
· Integral & flush type transmitter
· 4-Digit FND Display
· Capacitive Touch Button
· 1-CH Digital Alarm Output

hPa, kPa, mbar
∧
■ Ordering Guide
DP1000- ① ② Details
① Output
00- Relay Output
A1- Relay Output + 4-20mA
R4- Relay Output + RS485
A1R4-
Relay Output
+ 4-20mA + RS485
② Diff.Pressure
Range
25 -25 ~ +25 Pa
125 -125 ~ +125 Pa
500 -500 ~ +500 Pa
DOTECH INC.
6F, JOONGANG-ILBO B/D, 30, Dongsan-ro, Danwon-gu, Ansan-si, Gyeonggi-do, 15434 KOREA
TEL(代) : +82-31-495-3767 | FAX : +82-31-495-3917 | business@dotech21.com
R20170526
J1 J2 J3
POWER
24Vdc or
24Vac, 50/60Hz
Modbus RTU
5A/250Vac
4-20mA/RS485 Relay
F
.G
Y
1
Y
1
T
R
X
T
R
X
S
.G
N
.O
C
O
M
90
1.5
1
8
0
1
39.6 7B
1
4